
INDIVIDUEL 50 M

Clt Cat. NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

1 S3 BESSY Pascal TSL 103,2 105,3 104,7 103,2 101,8 103,3 621,5

2 D2 BESSY Cécile TSL 101,9 102,4 103,6 103,9 103,5 101,7 617,0

3 S3 DUHAMEL Jack TSL 100,7 100,3 101,5 98,0 101,3 101,0 602,8

4 JF STORAI Lisandra TSL 98,8 99,7 97,4 101,5 99,6 103,1 600,1

5 D2 GUYADER Catherine TSL 100,7 97,8 101,0 100,1 99,0 99,5 598,1

6 CF NEVEU Juliette CTB 100,5 102,6 98,8 101,8 99,3 94,1 597,1

7 S1 DUCRUET Josselin TSL 99,0 99,0 98,0 101,6 100,7 97,7 596,0

8 CG BOURGEAT Etienne CTB 99,5 100,9 98,3 96,8 100,0 99,6 595,1

9 S2 CABOS Gabriel TSL 98,1 96,6 101,3 99,6 98,2 100,1 593,9

10 S1 POFFET Cyril TSL 97,2 98,7 97,8 99,2 100,1 100,7 593,7

11 S1 VILLERMET Mickael TSL 96,2 95,9 99,6 101,4 100,8 98,4 592,3

12 S2 FIRMIN Bruno TSL 96,3 100,2 97,5 99,1 101,0 98,0 592,1

13 S2 JACQUEMOT Bernard TSL 93,9 99,3 99,1 100,1 100,5 99,1 592,0

14 S2 GRANDJEAN Rémy CTB 95,4 98,7 99,3 98,2 99,8 99,1 590,5

15 D2 FENECH Anne Cécile TSL 94,8 94,1 99,4 96,5 93,1 96,1 574,0

16 S2 LEDUC Didier CTB 94,4 87,4 94,7 97,6 96,3 95,2 565,6

17 S3 BERT Alain TCM 96,0 98,4 92,2 94,8 96,9 86,8 565,1

INDIVIDUEL PISTOLET 50 M

1 S3 VALENTINI Patrick EAN 84 85 81 84 87 84 505

2 D1 COUTURIER Sylvie DPF 82 85 67 81 85 79 479

3 S3 SCHUTZ Jean Luc EAN 83 84 69 78 81 79 474

4 S3 MASSON Maurice STSL 79 69 90 70 77 84 469

5 S1 CAZEAUDUMEC Matthieu CSA 67 60 53 74 54 70 378

CARABINE



INDIVIDUEL PISTOLET 25 M

N° Cat NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

1 S3 TSCHUI Alexandre EAN 92 94 96 94 97 96 569

2 D2 DERESSE Françoise EAN 95 97 92 94 96 95 569

3 S1 MERCIER Fabrice CdS 93 91 94 97 95 96 566

4 S1 MUTSCHLER Arnault CdS 91 91 95 91 98 96 562

5 S3 SCHUTZ Jean Luc EAN 93 92 91 97 95 94 562

6 S2 LHOTE Bruno EAN 91 93 93 96 94 90 557

7 S1 INNAMORATI Olivier TSL 90 95 96 90 94 91 556

8 JF RICHARD Claire CdS 85 89 91 91 96 94 546

9 S3 UDOVICIC Nino LT 88 94 94 90 93 85 544

10 D1 MATON Amandine ASPL 86 87 88 92 92 93 538

11 D1 COUTURIER Sylvie DPF 91 87 89 85 92 93 537

12 S3 WAGNER Bruno BCSL 91 88 91 89 90 83 532

13 S3 VALENTINI Patrik EAN 92 89 90 86 87 87 531

14 S1 GAILLARD Cédric STSL 94 83 90 92 80 91 530

15 S2 CLEMANDOT Adrien TSL 89 89 88 85 88 89 528

16 S1 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre ASPL 84 85 87 86 87 92 521

17 S3 POISSONET Georges STPA 88 91 85 87 86 83 520

18 S1 COLOVRAY Stéphane TSJ 91 90 89 80 90 80 520

19 S2 COUTURIER Pierre DPF 87 86 86 82 86 87 514

20 S3 RIVET Alex TSL 86 88 89 73 89 84 509

21 S1 CHATAGNEAU Johnny TSL 84 86 73 86 90 86 505

22 S3 MALZOPPI Jean LT 78 86 86 83 83 83 499

23 D1 CONVERSE Murielle CdS 77 82 91 77 81 85 493

24 S2 CASAROSA Fabrice TSL 88 90 82 77 76 79 492

25 S2 PAVLIOUTCHENKO Boris TSL 81 83 77 86 85 75 487

26 S1 JEZIOREK Dimitri STPA 81 74 82 82 72 78 469

27 S2 CHACON Antonio STPA 74 82 81 73 57 68 435

28 S3 JACQUEMOT Régis TSL 49 76 76 76 77 80 434

29 S3 BERTRAM Patrik CSAGL 60 82 65 80 43 73 403

30 S3 HOEN Jean Pierre STPA 51 77 81 41 77 75 402



EQUIPE PISTOLET 25 M

1 E.A.N.

S3 TSCHUI Alexandre EAN 92 94 96 94 97 96 569

D2 DERESSE Françoise EAN 95 97 92 94 96 95 569

S3 SCHUTZ Jean Luc EAN 93 92 91 97 95 94 562

S2 LHOTE Bruno EAN 91 93 93 96 94 90 557

TOTAL 2257

Moyenne 564,25

S3 VALENTINI Patrick EAN 92 89 90 86 87 87 531

TOTAL 531

Moyenne 5,31

Total GénéraL 564,303

2 C d Saleve
S1 MERCIER Fabrice CdS 93 91 94 97 95 96 566

S1 MUTSCHLER Arnault CdS 91 91 95 91 98 96 562

JF RICHARD Claire CdS 85 89 91 91 96 94 546

D1 CONVERSE Murielle CdS 77 82 91 77 81 85 493

Total 2167

Moyenne 541,75

3 TSL

S1 INNAMORATI Olivier TSL 90 95 96 90 94 91 556

S2 CLEMANDOT Adrien TSL 89 89 88 85 88 89 528

S2 RIVET Alex TSL 86 88 89 73 89 84 509

S2 CHATAGNEAU Johnny TSL 84 86 73 86 90 86 505

TOTAL 2098

Moyenne 524,5

S2 CASAROSA Fabrice TSL 88 90 82 77 76 79 492

S2 PAVLIOUTCHENKO Boris TSL 81 83 77 86 85 75 487

S3 JACQUEMOT Régis TSL 49 76 76 76 77 80 434

0

TOTAL 1413

Moyenne 471

Total GénéraL 529,21



EQUIPE Carabine 50 M

1 TSL

Cat. NOM Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

S3 BESSY Pascal TSL 103,2 105,3 104,7 103,2 101,8 103,3 621,5

D2 BESSY Cécile TSL 101,9 102,4 103,6 103,9 103,5 101,7 617,0

S3 DUHAMEL Jack TSL 100,7 100,3 101,5 98,0 101,3 101,0 602,8

JF STORAY Lisandra TSL 98,8 99,7 97,4 101,5 99,6 103,1 600,1

2441,4

610,350

D2 GUYADER Catharine TSL 100,7 97,8 101,0 100,1 99,0 99,5 598,1

S1 DUCRUET Josselin TSL 99,0 99,0 98,0 101,6 100,7 97,7 596,0

S2 CABOS Gabriel TSL 98,1 96,6 101,3 99,6 98,2 100,1 593,9

S1 POFFET Cyrill TSL 97,2 98,7 97,8 99,2 100,1 100,7 593,7

S1 VILLERMET Mickael TSL 96,2 95,9 99,6 101,4 100,8 98,4 592,3

S1 FIRMIN Bruno TSL 96,3 100,2 97,5 99,1 101,0 98,0 592,1

S2 JACQUEMOT Bernard TSL 93,9 99,3 99,1 100,1 100,5 99,1 592,0

D2 FENECH Anne Cécile TSL 94,8 94,1 99,4 96,5 93,1 96,1 574,0

4732,1

591,513

616,265

2 CTB
CF NEVEU Juliette CTB 100,5 102,6 98,8 101,8 99,3 94,1 597,1

CG BOURGEAT Etienne CTB 99,5 100,9 98,3 96,8 100 99,6 595,1

S2 GRANDJEAN Rèmy CTB 95,4 98,7 99,3 98,2 99,8 99,1 590,5

S2 LEDUC Didioer CTB 94,4 87,4 94,7 97,6 96,3 95,2 565,6

Total 2348,3

Moyenne 587,075

Total 0

Moyenne 0

Moyenne Générale 587,075

Moyenne :

Total :

Total :

Moyenne :

Moyenne Générale :



HUNTER MATCH 50 M

1 S GONZALES Jean Pierre BCSL 32

2 S VERNER Jean Didier TSL 28

3 D BATLTER Cécile CATS 23

4 S BATLTER Serge CATS 34

5 S COLOURAY Gilbert TSV 37

6 D KOCIS Corinne BCSL 42

7 S KOCIS Christophe BCSL 41

8 S LOUBIER Jean Louis TSL 26


